
American Breakfast
￥5,000

お飲み物
りんごジュース・ももジュース・トマトジュース・オレンジジュース・グレープフルーツジュース・牛乳

Drink
Apple Juice, Peach Juice, Tomato Juice, Orange Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Milk

卵料理
お好みの卵料理をお選びいただけます

ボイルドエッグ・フライドエッグ・スクランブルエッグ・プレーンオムレツ
〈付け合わせ〉

本日のシャルキュトリー、温野菜

Egg Dishes
You can choose your favorite egg dish with a side dish.

Boiled Eggs, Fried Eggs, Scrambled Eggs, Plain Omelettes
〈Garnish〉

Today's Charcuterie, Steamed Vegetables 

スモールサラダ

Small Salad

フルーツ＆ヨーグルト

Fruit & Yogurt

3種類のブレッド＆オリジナルジャム

3 Types of Bread & Original Jam

コーヒー・紅茶

Co�ee or Tea

上記と同じメニューにて
お子様用の「Kid's Breakfast（￥2,500）」もご用意しております。　

※「コーヒー・紅茶」は除く。

"Kid's Breakfast"    （￥2,500）is also available for children, with the same menu as above.　
*Excluding co�ee and tea



※表示料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途サービス料 15%を申し受けます。
※特定の食品・食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、 ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。
*All prices include consumption tax. There is a separate 15% service charge.
*If you are allergic to any specified foods or ingredients, please inform a sta� member when ordering.

Salad Breakfast
￥5,000

お飲み物
りんごジュース・ももジュース・トマトジュース・オレンジジュース・グレープフルーツジュース・牛乳

Drink
Apple Juice, Peach Juice, Tomato Juice, Orange Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Milk  

コーンフレーク・プレーンヨーグルト＆はちみつ

Cornflakes, Plain Yogurt & Honey

ミックスサラダ

Mixed Salad

フルーツ

Fruit

3種類のブレッド＆オリジナルジャム

3 Types of Bread & Original Jam

コーヒー・紅茶

Co�ee or Tea



Chef ’s Recommendations
フランスパンのフレンチトーストとフルーツカクテル
French Toast & Fruit Cocktail

クロックムッシュ サラダを添えて
Croque Monsieur with Salad

パンケーキとフルーツカクテル
Pancakes & Fruit Cocktail  

Egg Dishes
ボイルドエッグ
Boiled Eggs

スクランブルエッグ
Scrambled Eggs

フライドエッグ
Fried Eggs

ポーチドエッグ
Poached Eggs

プレーンオムレツ
Plain Omelettes

お好みオムレツ
Your Choice of Omelettes
＊オムレツの具をハム・チーズ・マッシュルーム・トマトよりお選びください。
＊Please choose your omelette filling from ham, cheese, mushrooms, and tomatoes.

￥2,700

￥2,600

￥1,600

￥2,200

￥2,200

￥2,200

￥2,200

￥2,200

￥2,700

※表示料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途サービス料 15%を申し受けます。
※特定の食品・食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、 ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。
*All prices include consumption tax. There is a separate 15% service charge.
*If you are allergic to any specified foods or ingredients, please inform a sta� member when ordering.

本日のシャルキュトリー、温野菜が付きます。
With Today's Charcuterie & Steamed Vegetables.



Charcuterie
ハム　
Ham

ベーコン
Bacon

ソーセージ
Sausege

Salads
高原野菜サラダ 自家製ドレッシング
Highland Vegetable Salad with Homemade Dressing

トマトサラダ 自家製ドレッシング
Tomato Salad with Homemade Dressing

Cereals
オートミール
Oatmeal

コーンフレーク
Cornflakes

コーンフレークとスライスバナナ
Cornflakes & Banana Slices

￥1,300

￥1,300

￥1,300

￥2,400

￥2,000

￥1,200

￥900

￥1,100



※表示料金には、消費税が含まれております。別途サービス料 15%を申し受けます。
※特定の食品・食材にアレルギーをお持ちの場合、 ご注文の際スタッフにお知らせください。
*All prices include consumption tax. There is a separate 15% service charge.
*If you are allergic to any specified foods or ingredients, please inform a sta� member when ordering.

Yogurts
プレーンヨーグルト
Plain Yogurt

フルーツ入りヨーグルト
Yogurt with Fruit

Fruit
フルーツ盛り合わせ 
Fruit Assortment

Bread
トースト
Toast

シナモントースト
Cinnamon Toast

クロワッサン
Croissant

3種類のブレッド
3 Types of Bread

￥900

￥1,700

￥2,700

￥900

￥1,000

￥1,000

￥1,300



 Juice
信州産りんごジュース
Shinshu Apple Juice

信州産ももジュース
Shinshu Peach Juice

信州産トマトジュース
Shinshu Tomato Juice

オレンジジュース
Orange Juice

グレープフルーツジュース
Grapefruit Juice

Drinks
オリジナルブレンドコーヒー
Original Blended Co�ee

紅茶
Tea

ココア（ホット・アイス）
Hot Chocolate（Hot / Ice）

カフェオレ
Café au Lait

信州産牛乳
Shinshu Milk

￥900

￥900

￥900

￥900

￥900

￥1 ,100

￥1 ,100

￥1 ,100

￥1 ,300

￥900


